Bus

Rail Sn:Pur->Tat SN train service from PUR to Tat

Direction
Purley — Tattenham Corner

8 stops

Open route schedule

Purley

Reedham (Surrey)

Coulsdon Town

Woodmansterne

Chipstead

Kingswood

Tadworth - The Avenue

Tattenham Corner

Route schedule

Purley — Tattenham Corner

E Sn:Pur->Tat — SH frain service from PUR to Tat

Go to website

+1
22:40-00:40

Monday
+1
Tuesday 00:10-00:40
+1
Wednesday 00:10-00:40
+1
Thursday 00:10-00:40
Friday 00:10-00:40
+1
Saturday 25:00
Sunday 01:00-08:37
Route info
Direction: Purley
Stops: 8
Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
I o’ T Saf? I
pi f‘“ . )Carshalton . ~—-Waddon !
St :}m—! leigh \___t S%JJ;D = ‘: e |;
fj ‘j_‘fgﬁ',-'-"" I:-' === south Beddingten k'
i " ] ¥ Carshalton- I
gowellif ! on-the-Hill Ji
! ,-"' : [ i
! g Belmont & f':
(A 4 )
g Little Woodcote |
Y { '
m o R
e - "\._‘ )
i Banstead Woodmansterne KE!"-:IQ( ::
Burgh Heath A
Tat*anham >
e ner // Old Coulsdan ye
angley 7
Centenary Metherne-on-
Waod Ty e ﬁl the-Hill Cate
it
Waltan On e Chaldon
The Hill a
L]
@i ppe_erEreetMap contributors

BusVaps
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Direction
Purley — Tattenham Corner

8 stops

Open route schedule

Purley

Reedham (Surrey)

Coulsdon Town

Woodmansterne

Chipstead

Kingswood

Tadworth

Tattenham Corner

Route schedule
Purley — Tattenham Corner

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Purley
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

+1
00:20-00:51
+1
00:18-00:18
+1
00:18-00:18
+1
00:18-00:18
+1
00:18-00:18
+1
00:18-01:08

+1
00:12-00:20

Sn:Pur->Tat Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tadworth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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