

## Rail Sn:Pur->Tat SN train service from PUR to Tat

Go to website

Direction

Purley — Tattenham Corner

8 stops

Open route schedule

Purley

Reedham (Surrey)

Coulsdon Town

Woodmansterne

Chipstead

Kingswood

Tadworth - The Avenue

Tattenham Corner

Route schedule Purley — Tattenham Corner	
Monday	22:40-00:40 <sup>+1</sup>
Tuesday	00:10-00:40 <sup>+1</sup>
Wednesday	00:10-00:40 <sup>+1</sup>
Thursday	00:10-00:40 <sup>+1</sup>
Friday	00:10-00:40
Saturday	25:00 <sup>+1</sup>
Sunday	01:00-08:37

Route info

Direction: Purley

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min



8 stops
Open route schedule
Purley
Reedham (Surrey)
Coulsdon Town
Woodmansterne
Chipstead
Kingswood
Tadworth
Tattenham Corner

Route schedule Purley — Tattenham Corner	
Monday	00:20-00:51 <sup>+1</sup>
Tuesday	00:18-00:18
Wednesday	00:18-00:18
Thursday	00:18-00:18
Friday	00:18-00:18
Saturday	00:18-01:08 <sup>+1</sup>
Sunday	00:12-00:20 <sup>+1</sup>

Route info

Direction: Purley

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

Sn:Pur->Tat Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tadworth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

Direction

Purley — Tattenham Corner

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved